Department of Microbiology
Agartala Government Medical College
4™ Semester Student

Class Routine of THEORY for the Month of February 2020

Time: 1-00PM to 2-00PM Venue: LT-II
Date | Day Faculty Topics
‘ 03.02.2020 Monday Dr.D.Barman GPC il
| 06.02.2020 Thursday | Dr.T.Majumdar | Mycobacteriam |
| 10.02.2020 Monday Dr.T.Majumdar Mycobacteriam
13.02.2020 Thursday Dr.D.Barman GPC/Neisseria
P?.OZ.ZOZO Thursday Dr.S.Bhattacharya | Enterobacteriaceae )
| 20.02.2020 Thursday | Dr.D.Barman Neisseria/Haemophilus |
124.02.2020 | Monday | Dr.T.Majumdar | Leprosy o
l 127.02.2020 | Thursday Dr.S.Bhattacharya A Enterobacteriaceae l
| 2.03.2020 Monday Dr.T.Majumdar | Actinomyces/ Nocardia ]
Copy to:-

1.The under Secretary, GA (SA) Department, Govt of Tripura, Secretariat building, Agartala.

2.The Principal, AGMC & GBP Hospital, Agartala.

3 The Medical Superintendent,/Dy.MS, AGMC & GBP Hospital
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5. Notice Board for information of students.

6.Departmental record,
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( Dr.Tapan Majumdtar)
Associate Prof. & |/C HOD
Department of Microbiology

AGMC & GBP Hospital
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Department of Microbiology
Agartala Government Medical College
4™ Semester
Class Routine of Practical for the Month of February 2020

Time: 2-00PM to 4-00PM

Date Day Faculty Topics
03.02.2020 Monday All Faculty ELISA
04.02.2020 | Tuesday All Faculty ELISA
10.02.2020 Monday All Faculty Parasitological Specimen:
Nematode g
11.02.2020 Tuesday All Faculty Parasitological Specimen:
e | Nematode |
17.02.2020 Monday All Faculty Parasitological Specimen:
Cestode -
18.02.2020 Tuesday All Faculty Parasitological Specimen:
‘ Cestode
24.02.2020 Monday All Faculty Parasitological Specimen:
L \ | Trematode
25.02.2020 | Tuesday | All Faculty Parasitological Specimen:
| Trematode
Copy to:- i -

1. The under Secretary, GA (SA) Department, Govt of Tripura, Secretariat building,
Agartala.
The Principal, AGMC & GBP Hospital, Agartala.
The Medical Superintendent,/Dy.MS, AGMC & GBP Hospital
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( Dr.Tapan Majimdar)

Associate Prof. & |/C HOD
Department of Microbiology
AGMC & GBP Hospital
Agartala :



